
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 BRAM BAILEY 526 31 28 35 34 33 28 29 31 31 32 27 42 32 26 28 23 14 22 18 29

2 WILLIAM MILNE 522 37 28 34 25 31 38 36 41 32 31 28 27 29 26 34 17 28 17 31

3 DAVID HOGG 512 28 29 42 37 35 37 41 31 37 23 28 31 24 33 24 32 16 32

4 MARK HEWITSON 507 33 30 35 29 34 31 29 27 30 35 31 33 28 30 35 37 16 32

5 PETER HARPER 484 35 31 35 31 23 40 30 34 34 28 34 34 32 36 27 15 32

6 ERIC TURNER 484 29 26 27 27 27 36 30 0 34 34 38 29 26 30 30 27 34 17 28

7 DENNIS STRAW 481 34 32 30 39 23 37 33 33 21 34 39 24 26 18 28 30 16 30

8 P QUARTERMAINE 481 28 34 28 35 36 35 33 35 29 34 32 33 27 34 28 15 32

9 RICHARD BEVAN 479 34 37 24 30 43 33 33 25 25 34 25 25 30 27 20 34 16 30

10 JOHN STIMPSON 476 30 28 30 31 29 23 35 22 30 33 27 35 27 34 30 32 16 30

11 R J JACKSON 471 31 30 28 35 34 31 27 28 34 32 39 28 29 32 33 15 31

12 DENIS BOOTH 462 24 37 29 28 29 35 37 29 35 31 28 25 14 28 28 25 16 29

13 GEOFF SELLS 460 29 32 25 24 33 37 27 35 25 35 32 22 28 23 32 21 16 29

14 IAN STEADMAN 455 34 43 40 37 31 36 35 35 36 0 32 37 31 28 14 33

15 KEITH SMITH 455 30 30 29 34 30 27 31 33 0 29 28 30 30 31 24 39 16 28

16 MARTIN CONLIN 448 35 28 29 34 36 36 33 37 27 29 32 29 32 31 14 32

17 CHRIS DAVIES 440 32 32 29 32 32 26 23 30 32 22 27 36 26 30 31 15 29

18 PETER BRAILSFORD 430 33 23 25 31 38 29 34 29 30 31 30 36 28 33 14 31

19 JOHN BUCK 418 35 34 26 33 34 33 32 0 28 32 34 37 28 32 14 30

20 GARY BUNTING 417 31 31 29 39 26 0 29 27 33 26 32 33 23 31 27 15 28

21 KEITH KEELING 417 27 36 35 39 37 30 27 39 24 26 38 25 34 13 32

22 JOHN O'CONNOR 416 26 32 32 28 33 44 40 41 27 19 8 30 28 28 14 30

23 PHILIP MASON 409 32 17 21 25 32 37 26 0 22 30 28 33 35 32 39 15 27

24 ANDREW POINTON 405 27 28 27 37 32 0 41 45 35 31 24 28 26 24 14 29

25 KEVIN HORNE 401 32 38 27 34 34 30 41 38 28 29 33 37 12 33

26 PHIL KNIGHT 401 29 25 32 23 26 38 34 40 23 32 21 16 31 31 14 29

27 ROY LINDLEY 397 33 28 35 37 39 35 33 26 28 32 21 26 24 13 31

28 TONY WOFFINDIN 386 33 33 34 36 34 32 33 28 32 31 32 28 12 32

29 PAUL JOYNES 371 24 26 19 27 39 38 38 35 30 29 35 31 12 31

30 GREG GREAVES 365 23 22 28 28 24 34 17 32 37 29 33 28 30 13 28

31 JEFF WILSON 365 43 32 24 24 18 38 18 0 25 19 19 22 20 31 32 15 24

32 DAVID SCHWARZ 351 37 31 36 32 30 25 37 28 31 33 31 11 32

33 DAVE W BROWN 335 32 31 32 34 30 27 33 39 32 22 23 11 30

34 ROGER BAILEY 326 0 0 33 27 27 0 26 34 28 32 33 28 30 28 14 23

35 JIM DOHERTY 317 29 31 28 28 0 36 36 30 22 27 26 24 12 26

36 MICK PHOENIX 314 29 35 29 31 0 0 39 36 32 35 25 23 12 26

37 GARY WARDLE 304 35 39 32 17 25 35 23 34 32 32 10 30

38 DAVID STANIFORTH 295 31 36 40 35 29 33 23 23 28 17 10 30

39 IVAN DART 290 31 40 30 30 39 21 29 28 10 32 10 29

40 STEVE McLEN 282 33 32 38 37 34 25 26 25 32 9 31

41 BARRY HANCOCK 276 26 27 26 37 22 33 0 32 14 31 28 11 25

42 SAM GRAY 273 23 0 34 36 26 36 30 29 27 32 10 27

43 GEOFF DALLISON 258 22 40 44 39 38 32 25 18 8 32

44 DOUGLAS HAZLEHURST 257 25 0 28 28 33 31 30 31 27 24 10 26

45 JOHN DOWNING 253 31 19 30 36 32 0 26 31 18 30 10 25

46 MARTIN COLLEY 236 27 0 30 30 28 35 24 30 32 9 26

47 HUGH ROBERTS 223 33 36 39 27 33 28 27 7 32

48 RICHARD WOOD 159 26 34 30 37 32 5 32

49 MICK BROWN 156 23 0 0 23 30 26 25 20 9 9 17

50 HENK HENDRICKX 132 41 38 30 23 4 33

51 BRIAN BETTERIDGE 131 34 35 32 30 4 33

52 PAUL HUDSON 126 28 24 36 38 4 32

53 PHIL FRANCE 96 35 29 32 0 0 5 19

54 FRED W POTTS 95 15 29 27 14 10 5 19

55 IAN THOW 90 40 32 18 3 30

56 GERARD READ 86 26 30 30 3 29

57 PETER STOKES 68 34 34 2 34

58 DEREK STEPHENS 20 20 1 20

59 0 0
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60 0 0

61 0 0

62 0 0

63 0 0

64 0 0

65 0 0

66 0 0

67 0 0

68 0 0

69 0 0

70 0 0

71 0 0

72 0 0

73 0 0

74 0 0

75 0 0

76 0 0

77 0 0

78 0 0

79 0 0

80 0 0

81 0 0

82 0 0

83 0 0

84 0 0

85 0 0

86 0 0

87 0 0

88 0 0

89 0 0

90 0 0

91 0 0

92 0 0

93 0 0

94 0 0

95 0 0

96 0 0

97 0 0

98 0 0

99 0 0

100 0 0

PLAYED COUNT 0 41 45 44 34 43 38 28 34 39 36 37 37 33 38 34 35 35 36 667
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